AES-2330-C4 Fanless Embedded Industrial PC with i5-6300U/i3-6100U                  www.advanipc.com.tw
All product specifications are subject to change without notice
AES-2330-C4
Intel Skylake-U i5-6300U/ i3-6100U Processor
Fanless Industrial Computers, 4COM, 2LAN
2DP, 4USB3/4USB2, wide DC-IN 12-36V
Features
 Intel Skylake-U Core i5-6300U 2.4GHz CPU, HD Graphics 520

Unit : mm
COM3 COM4COM 2COM 1
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU DP GbE USB 3.0 USB 2.0 COM DDR4 RAM mSATA 2.5” SSD/HDD 60W Power
AES-2330V-C4-M0-H00P0 i3-6100U 2 2 4 4 4 Option Option Option Option
AES-2330M-C4-M0-H00P0 i5-6300U 2 2 4 4 4 Option Option Option Option
AES-2330V-C4-M4-HD5P0 i3-6100U 2 2 4 4 4 4GB Option 2.5” HDD 500GB Option
AES-2330M-C4-M4-HD5P0 i5-6300U 2 2 4 4 4 4GB Option 2.5” HDD 500GB Option
AES-2330V-C4-M16-S28P0 i3-6100U 2 2 4 4 4 8GB x2 Option 2.5” SSD 128GB Option
AES-2330M-C4-M16-S28P0 I5-6300U 2 2 4 4 4 8GB x2 Option 2.5” SSD 128GB Option
*AES-2330P is by projects with MOQ.
Optional Items
Part Number Description
AES-WM-BK AES-1210 Wall Mount Bracket Kits, Black, with Screws
SODIMM-DDR4- 4GBL / 8GBL 204-Pin SODIMM DDR4-2133, 4GB / 8GB
MSD-M032 / MSD-M064 mSATA SSD Module MLC, 32GB / 64GB
SA-HD500 2.5” SATA HDD 7mm height, 500GB
SA-HG500 2.5” SATA HDD 7mm height, 500GB 7200RPM, 7x24